
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Sophie Wellingt 14 1:01.62
Entry: 1:03.44 -1.82

25m: 50m: 29.46 (29.46) 75m: 100m: 1:01.62 (1:01.62)

2 Marnie Smith 15 1:02.30
Entry: 1:02.86 -0.56

25m: 50m: 29.58 (29.58) 75m: 100m: 1:02.30 (1:02.30)

3 Christina McCut 15 1:02.38
Entry: 1:03.00 -0.62

25m: 50m: 30.49 (30.49) 75m: 100m: 1:02.38 (1:02.38)

4 Milly Lietze 15 1:02.43
Entry: 1:02.42 +0.01

25m: 50m: 29.62 (29.62) 75m: 100m: 1:02.43 (1:02.43)

5 Ivy Weatherston 14 1:02.51
Entry: 1:03.99 -1.48

25m: 50m: 29.85 (29.85) 75m: 100m: 1:02.51 (1:02.51)

6 Renee McPhers 14 1:02.79
Entry: 1:05.10 -2.31

25m: 50m: 30.09 (30.09) 75m: 100m: 1:02.79 (1:02.79)

7 Grace Brooking 16 1:02.86
Entry: 1:03.20 -0.34

25m: 50m: 29.63 (29.63) 75m: 100m: 1:02.86 (1:02.86)

8 Olivia Johnson 16 1:03.18
Entry: 1:03.50 -0.32

25m: 50m: 30.82 (30.82) 75m: 100m: 1:03.18 (1:03.18)

9 Cara Hardwick 15 1:03.21
Entry: 1:02.77 +0.44

25m: 50m: 29.92 (29.92) 75m: 100m: 1:03.21 (1:03.21)

10 Rina Bang 14 1:03.26
Entry: 1:04.23 -0.97

25m: 50m: 30.27 (30.27) 75m: 100m: 1:03.26 (1:03.26)

11 Blanca Fernand 14 1:03.33
Entry: 1:03.93 -0.60

25m: 50m: 30.72 (30.72) 75m: 100m: 1:03.33 (1:03.33)

12 Paige Rameka 17 Hamilton Aqua… 1:03.37
Entry: 1:04.55 -1.18

25m: 50m: 30.59 (30.59) 75m: 100m: 1:03.37 (1:03.37)

13 Layla Bell 15 1:03.42
Entry: 1:03.90 -0.48

25m: 50m: 30.65 (30.65) 75m: 100m: 1:03.42 (1:03.42)

13 100m Freestyle Women Final Official



14 Annabelle Lott 16 1:03.65
Entry: 1:02.83 +0.82

25m: 50m: 30.56 (30.56) 75m: 100m: 1:03.65 (1:03.65)

15 Sophia Browne 15 1:03.66
Entry: 1:04.92 -1.26

25m: 50m: 30.52 (30.52) 75m: 100m: 1:03.66 (1:03.66)

16 Shyla Kennard 16 1:03.79
Entry: 1:02.58 +1.21

25m: 50m: 30.28 (30.28) 75m: 100m: 1:03.79 (1:03.79)

17 Keira Watt 14 1:03.94
Entry: 1:02.82 +1.12

25m: 50m: 30.61 (30.61) 75m: 100m: 1:03.94 (1:03.94)

18 Lilah Eagar 15 1:04.01
Entry: 1:04.54 -0.53

25m: 50m: 30.39 (30.39) 75m: 100m: 1:04.01 (1:04.01)

19 Gemma Scott 14 1:04.20
Entry: 1:03.89 +0.31

25m: 50m: 30.61 (30.61) 75m: 100m: 1:04.20 (1:04.20)

20 Maia Whitney 15 1:04.28
Entry: 1:04.54 -0.26

25m: 50m: 30.56 (30.56) 75m: 100m: 1:04.28 (1:04.28)

21 Isabella Gollan 16 1:04.50
Entry: 1:03.17 +1.33

25m: 50m: 30.49 (30.49) 75m: 100m: 1:04.50 (1:04.50)

22 Amy Overend 15 1:04.84
Entry: 1:03.88 +0.96

25m: 50m: 30.92 (30.92) 75m: 100m: 1:04.84 (1:04.84)

23 Liliana Perrett 14 1:05.02
Entry: 1:04.53 +0.49

25m: 50m: 31.03 (31.03) 75m: 100m: 1:05.02 (1:05.02)

24 Leila Kindiak 13 1:05.05
Entry: 1:07.49 -2.44

25m: 50m: 31.45 (31.45) 75m: 100m: 1:05.05 (1:05.05)

25 Emma Bryan 15 1:05.11
Entry: 1:04.31 +0.80

25m: 50m: 31.05 (31.05) 75m: 100m: 1:05.11 (1:05.11)

26 Alyssa Salmons 16 1:05.22
Entry: 1:05.15 +0.07

25m: 50m: 31.21 (31.21) 75m: 100m: 1:05.22 (1:05.22)

27 Isobel Cole 14 1:05.26
Entry: 1:06.10 -0.84

25m: 50m: 31.48 (31.48) 75m: 100m: 1:05.26 (1:05.26)

28 Salote Leca 14 1:05.30
Entry: 1:06.18 -0.88

25m: 50m: 31.66 (31.66) 75m: 100m: 1:05.30 (1:05.30)

29 Jade Smiley 15 1:05.31
Entry: 1:04.97 +0.34



25m: 50m: 31.12 (31.12) 75m: 100m: 1:05.31 (1:05.31)

30 Madelene Van V 16 1:05.57
Entry: 1:03.35 +2.22

25m: 50m: 30.45 (30.45) 75m: 100m: 1:05.57 (1:05.57)

31 Nieve Peddie 15 1:05.61
Entry: 1:05.66 -0.05

25m: 50m: 31.49 (31.49) 75m: 100m: 1:05.61 (1:05.61)

31 Hannah Gunson 13 1:05.61
Entry: 1:06.07 -0.46

25m: 50m: 31.77 (31.77) 75m: 100m: 1:05.61 (1:05.61)

33 Tamara Whyte 14 1:05.64
Entry: 1:05.78 -0.14

25m: 50m: 31.30 (31.30) 75m: 100m: 1:05.64 (1:05.64)

34 Breanna Darby 15 1:05.66
Entry: 1:05.32 +0.34

25m: 50m: 30.97 (30.97) 75m: 100m: 1:05.66 (1:05.66)

35 Samantha Simp 15 1:05.75
Entry: 1:04.10 +1.65

25m: 50m: 29.99 (29.99) 75m: 100m: 1:05.75 (1:05.75)

36 Sophie Fuller 15 1:05.77
Entry: 1:04.67 +1.10

25m: 50m: 31.58 (31.58) 75m: 100m: 1:05.77 (1:05.77)

37 Tasmin Henricks 13 1:05.79
Entry: 1:06.88 -1.09

25m: 50m: 31.79 (31.79) 75m: 100m: 1:05.79 (1:05.79)

38 Lexie Bankier 15 1:05.80
Entry: 1:05.06 +0.74

25m: 50m: 31.56 (31.56) 75m: 100m: 1:05.80 (1:05.80)

39 Kaylee Miller 14 1:05.81
Entry: 1:04.82 +0.99

25m: 50m: 30.64 (30.64) 75m: 100m: 1:05.81 (1:05.81)

40 Neve Chittick 14 Hamilton Aqua… 1:05.84
Entry: 1:05.55 +0.29

25m: 50m: 31.60 (31.60) 75m: 100m: 1:05.84 (1:05.84)

41 Sophie Braithwa 13 1:05.85
Entry: 1:06.26 -0.41

25m: 50m: 31.92 (31.92) 75m: 100m: 1:05.85 (1:05.85)

42 Lome Strydom 17 1:06.00
Entry: 1:04.40 +1.60

25m: 50m: 30.85 (30.85) 75m: 100m: 1:06.00 (1:06.00)

43 Ava Scott 13 1:06.01
Entry: 1:07.63 -1.62

25m: 50m: 32.22 (32.22) 75m: 100m: 1:06.01 (1:06.01)

44 Olivia Calder-Ke 13 1:06.23
Entry: 1:06.70 -0.47

25m: 50m: 31.27 (31.27) 75m: 100m: 1:06.23 (1:06.23)

1:06.25



45 Lani Johnstone 14 Entry: 1:06.08 +0.17

25m: 50m: 31.65 (31.65) 75m: 100m: 1:06.25 (1:06.25)

46 Christy Na 15 1:06.26
Entry: 1:05.56 +0.70

25m: 50m: 31.25 (31.25) 75m: 100m: 1:06.26 (1:06.26)

47 Mia Parker 17 1:06.27
Entry: 1:05.39 +0.88

25m: 50m: 31.37 (31.37) 75m: 100m: 1:06.27 (1:06.27)

48 Kaitlyn Wilson 14 1:06.33
Entry: 1:05.69 +0.64

25m: 50m: 31.95 (31.95) 75m: 100m: 1:06.33 (1:06.33)

49 Millie MacIntyre 14 1:06.36
Entry: 1:04.42 +1.94

25m: 50m: 31.52 (31.52) 75m: 100m: 1:06.36 (1:06.36)

50 Cassie Bray 13 1:06.44
Entry: 1:08.23 -1.79

25m: 50m: 31.56 (31.56) 75m: 100m: 1:06.44 (1:06.44)

51 Indigo Burrow 13 1:06.45
Entry: 1:08.27 -1.82

25m: 50m: 32.89 (32.89) 75m: 100m: 1:06.45 (1:06.45)

51 Isabella Applega 13 1:06.45
Entry: 1:08.43 -1.98

25m: 50m: 31.23 (31.23) 75m: 100m: 1:06.45 (1:06.45)

53 Sulize Strydom 14 1:06.53
Entry: 1:04.89 +1.64

25m: 50m: 31.36 (31.36) 75m: 100m: 1:06.53 (1:06.53)

54 Madison Dettlin 14 1:06.56
Entry: 1:05.17 +1.39

25m: 50m: 31.77 (31.77) 75m: 100m: 1:06.56 (1:06.56)

55 Eva Coe 13 1:06.59
Entry: 1:07.40 -0.81

25m: 50m: 31.63 (31.63) 75m: 100m: 1:06.59 (1:06.59)

56 Emma Dawson 15 1:06.60
Entry: 1:05.56 +1.04

25m: 50m: 31.83 (31.83) 75m: 100m: 1:06.60 (1:06.60)

57 Alisa Sutthiphos 13 1:06.61
Entry: 1:06.54 +0.07

25m: 50m: 32.41 (32.41) 75m: 100m: 1:06.61 (1:06.61)

58 Alexandra Less 13 1:06.70
Entry: 1:07.87 -1.17

25m: 50m: 32.09 (32.09) 75m: 100m: 1:06.70 (1:06.70)

59 Amokura Olsen 13 1:06.77
Entry: 1:07.32 -0.55

25m: 50m: 31.67 (31.67) 75m: 100m: 1:06.77 (1:06.77)

60 Cadence Gilmo 16 1:06.80
Entry: 1:04.54 +2.26



25m: 50m: 32.24 (32.24) 75m: 100m: 1:06.80 (1:06.80)

61 Rylee Jury 13 1:07.00
Entry: 1:06.74 +0.26

25m: 50m: 31.33 (31.33) 75m: 100m: 1:07.00 (1:07.00)

62 Kayla Warmenh 14 1:07.04
Entry: 1:05.66 +1.38

25m: 50m: 31.53 (31.53) 75m: 100m: 1:07.04 (1:07.04)

63 Zoe Omundsen 14 1:07.06
Entry: 1:06.16 +0.90

25m: 50m: 31.96 (31.96) 75m: 100m: 1:07.06 (1:07.06)

64 Olivia Roche 13 1:07.08
Entry: 1:06.32 +0.76

25m: 50m: 32.05 (32.05) 75m: 100m: 1:07.08 (1:07.08)

65 Lawsyn Ponder 15 1:07.09
Entry: 1:05.33 +1.76

25m: 50m: 31.55 (31.55) 75m: 100m: 1:07.09 (1:07.09)

66 Sarah Isaac 13 1:07.15
Entry: 1:07.53 -0.38

25m: 50m: 31.71 (31.71) 75m: 100m: 1:07.15 (1:07.15)

66 Ashley Liu 13 1:07.15
Entry: 1:08.41 -1.26

25m: 50m: 32.46 (32.46) 75m: 100m: 1:07.15 (1:07.15)

68 Aria Lu 13 1:07.25
Entry: 1:07.34 -0.09

25m: 50m: 32.44 (32.44) 75m: 100m: 1:07.25 (1:07.25)

69 Hadassah Hum 16 1:07.36
Entry: 1:04.98 +2.38

25m: 50m: 32.28 (32.28) 75m: 100m: 1:07.36 (1:07.36)

70 Poppy Harrod 13 1:07.60
Entry: 1:07.15 +0.45

25m: 50m: 31.89 (31.89) 75m: 100m: 1:07.60 (1:07.60)

71 Maddy St Just 15 1:07.72
Entry: 1:05.46 +2.26

25m: 50m: 32.49 (32.49) 75m: 100m: 1:07.72 (1:07.72)

72 Hannah Fenwic 13 1:07.85
Entry: 1:08.27 -0.42

25m: 50m: 33.19 (33.19) 75m: 100m: 1:07.85 (1:07.85)

73 Lisa Deeprose 18 1:08.03
Entry: 1:04.57 +3.46

25m: 50m: 32.48 (32.48) 75m: 100m: 1:08.03 (1:08.03)

74 Brooklyn Waihu 13 1:09.27
Entry: 1:07.86 +1.41

25m: 50m: 32.29 (32.29) 75m: 100m: 1:09.27 (1:09.27)

75 Sofia Nguyen 13 1:09.80
Entry: 1:07.30 +2.50

25m: 50m: 32.11 (32.11) 75m: 100m: 1:09.80 (1:09.80)

1:09.91



76 Addison Welch 16 Entry: 1:04.23 +5.68

25m: 50m: 32.59 (32.59) 75m: 100m: 1:09.91 (1:09.91)

- Summer Jackso 13
Entry: 1:08.48

25m: 50m: 75m: 100m:


